
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 

2.13 

2.14 

2.15 

2.16 

2.17 

Description: Provided by: 

Description: Provided by: 

 



 



 



 



 



 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

 

 

Name: 

Address: 

Location of main administration (if different to 

address) 

 
 

 

Tel. No. 

Fax. No. 

Email. 
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2.2 Where applicable, provide 

documentation in relation to 

the proposed XB-activity with 

regard to: 

a. the administrative 

structure of the IORP 
 

b. the financial situation of 

the IORP (e.g. asset 

allocation, calculation 

technical provisions) 
 

c. the persons running the 

IORP 
(e.g.regarding the good 
repute (Art. 22,7), 
professional qualification or 
experience) 
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2.3 If applicable, please provide 

further documentation 

evidencing the information 
provided in 2.2. 
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a. 

b. 

c. 

d. 

e. 

f. 

g. 

h. 

i. 
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